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TABULATED PRODUCTION DATA 

WEST LOVINGTON STRAWN UNIT 

MO/YR BO/MO MCF/MO BW/MO GOR CUM OIL CUM GAS 

Jun-92 3756 3756 

Jul-92 7510 10057 1339 11266 10057 

Aug-92 9761 21347 2187 21027 31404 

Sep-92 20572 45584 2216 41599 76988 

Oct-92 26705 58288 2183 68304 135276 

Nov-92 25280 55951 2213 93584 191227 

Dec-92 26248 55076 2098 119832 246303 

Jan-93 36135 75880 2100 155967 322183 

Feb-93 36321 77147 2124 192288 399330 

Mar-93 54408 117147 2153 246696 516477 

Apr-93 54726 120561 2203 301422 637038 

May-93 66950 147811 2208 368372 784849 

Jun-93 63913 143249 2241 432285 928098 

Jul-93 62153 134522 2164 494438 1062620 

Aug-93 60595 125870 2077 555033 1188490 

Sep-93 44348 92795 2092 599381 1281285 

Oct-93 57728 112431 1948 657109 1393716 

Nov-93 49120 96889 1972 706229 1490605 

Dec-93 59949 117779 1965 766178 1608384 

Jan-94 60706 115266 1899 826884 1723650 

Feb-94 50299 94016 1869 877183 1817666 

Mar-94 50794 105460 2076 927977 1923126 

Apr-94 50973 95177 1867 978950 2018303 

May-94 33766 60021 1778 1012716 2078324 

Jun-94 25412 49841 1961 1038128 2128165 . 

Jul-94 28092 53149 1892 1066220 2181314 

Aug-94 31795 59101 1859 1098015 2240415 

Sep-94 25179 44394 1763 1123194 2284809 

Oct-94 29722 50937 1714 1152916 2335746 

Nov-94 28598 48431 1694 1181514 2384177 

Dec-94 23467 37461 1596 1204981 2421638 

Jan-95 24135 39166 1623 1229116 2460804 

Feb-95 26645 43704 1640 1255761 2504508 

Mar-95 28182 47730 1694 1283943 2552238 

Apr-95 30181 53297 1766 1314124 2605535 

May-95 34336 62131 1810 1348460 2667666 

Jun-95 33005 59307 1797 1381465 2726973 

Jul-95 36330 66905 1842 1417795 2793878 

Aug-95 35925 65034 1810 1453720 2858912 

Sep-95 25240 45116 1787 1478960 2904028 

Oct-95 36730 66350 1806 1515690 2970378 

Nov-95 41217 66350 1610 1556907 3036728 

Dec-95 37760 63650 1686 1594667 3100378 

Jan-96 42683 73191 1715 1637350 3173569 

Feb-96 46052 75262 1634 1683402 3248831 

Mar-96 50441 82672 1639 1733843 3331503 

Apr-96 55008 90800 1651 1788851 3422303 

CUM GAS CUM WTR GI/MO CUM G-INJ 
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TABULATED PRODUCTION DATA 

WEST LOVINGTON STRAWN UNIT 

MO/YR BO/MO MCF/MO BW/MO GOR CUM OIL CUM GAS CUM WTR GI/MO CUM G-INJ 

May-96 60713 105183 1732 1849564 3527486 124906 959744 

Jun-96 56225 95620 1701 1905789 3623106 131176 1090920 

Jul-96 52211 84214 1613 1958000 3707320 124156 1215076 

Aug-96 44172 84172 1906 2002172 3791492 154252 1369328 

Sep-96 45415 88018 1938 2047587 3879510 142387 1511715 

Oct-96 46296 96921 2094 2093883 3976431 182678 1694393 

Nov-96 51577 103989 2016 2145460 4080420 174368 1868761 

Dec-96 46108 86863 1884 2191568 4167283 126637 1995398 

Jan-97 54557 103082 100 1889 2246125 4270365 100 122586 2117984 

Feb-97 60794 111539 280 1835 2306919 4381904 380 113248 2231232 

Mar-97 73443 141422 360 1926 2380362 4523326 740 197907 2429139 
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